TCO series B case
Datasheet
●Features
1) Conductive polymer used at the cathode for ultra-low ESR.
2) Conductive polymer has a self-healing function that prevents failure, resulting in safe, high reliability operating.
3) Screening by thermal shock.
●Dimensions
(Unit: mm)

ESR Max
voltage voltage voltage rance current 120Hz allowable
100kHz ripple
1WV -55℃ 25℃ 105℃ current
≦45℃
100kHz
8 12 35 1,900TCOB0E227M8R-EN1 2.5 2.5 3.2 220 ±20
(mArms)
82.5 30 15 20 35 1,900TCOB0E337M8R-EN2 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20
(V) (V) (μF) (%) (μA) (%) (%) (%) (mΩ)
55.0 8
82.5 30 15 20 45 1,700TCOB0E337M8R-ES2 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20
63.0 8 8 12 35 1,900TCOB0J107M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 100 ±20
  Please ask for latest specification to our sales.
63.0 8 8 12 45 1,700TCOB0J107M8R-ES1 6.3 6.3 8 100 ±20
TCOB0J157M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 150 ±20 94.5 30 15 20
139.0 30 15
35 1,900
TCOB0J157M8R-ES2 6.3 6.3 8 150 ±20 94.5 30 15 20 45 1,700
33.0 8 8
20 35 1,900
TCOB0J227M8R-ES1 6.3 6.3 8 220 ±20 139.0 30 15 20 45 1,700
TCOB0J227M8R-EN1 6.3 6.3 8 220 ±20
159.0 10 10
12 150 900
TCOB1A476M8R 10 10 13 47 ±20 47.0 8 8 12 150 900
TCOB1A336M8R 10 10 13 33 ±20
55.0 10 10
15 100 1,100
TCOB1E156M8R 25 25 29 15 ±20 113.0 10 10 20 100 1,100
TCOB1C336M8R 16 16 20 33 ±20
20 90 1,200
TCOB1V106M8R-EF1 35 35 40 10 ±20 105.0 10 10 20 150 900
TCOB1E226M8R-EB1 25 25 29 22 ±20
20 25 2,300
TCOB1C336M8R-EW1 16 16 20 33 ±20 159.0 10 10 15 70 1,300
TCOB0E337M8R-EK1 2.5 2.5 3.2 330 ±20 82.5 30 15
© 2021 ROHM Co.,Ltd.All rights reserved. 6/7 2021.10.8 - Rev.005
TCO series B case Datasheet
●Packaging specifications